

Sessions-33/24
R. no-22/24
CNR No – WBBB09000061 2023

09

05.2.25

Record is put up to day. The case record was not put up on 03.02.25 due to the holiday.

To 17.04.25 for consideration of charge.

Sd/ Sri B.K.Nonia

Addl Dist and Sess Judge(W.B 01032)
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum