

Sessions Case33 of 24
Reg.No. 22 / 2024
CNR WBBB0900061-2024

12
10.12.2025

Today is fixed for consideration of Charge.

Sole accd person namely Barun Das on C/B is present by filing hazira .

Ld P.,P. In charge is present.

Ld Lawyer for the defence is present. -

P.O is transferred and Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge , Fast Track Court is in charge of this court and office.

Case is adjourned for this day.

To 09.03.2026for consideration of Charge.

Accd remains on c/b is as before.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court,
Dubrajpur Birbhum (Incharge)